33
27
35
33
36
35
25
25

Model 1212 or 1224 pump can be used as it pumps a maximum
of 72 cu.in./min.
18 x 60
16
EXaMPlE 2:
If you have a 1350 cu. cm steering cylinder and require a H.O.
to H.O. time of 20 seconds
pumpset output in =                       = 4050
cu. cm per min.
Model CRB04 pump can be used as it pumps a maximum of
4000 cu.cm./min.
1350 x 60
20
COMMON STEERING CYLINDER MODELS AND VOLUMS (cu. in.(1 cu. in.= 16.4 cu.cm.
HYDRIVE HYNAUTIC HYDRAFLEX TELEFLEX ULTRAFLEX
210BH 9.3(154) K-1-B 12.1(198) I-B116 7.0(116) BA200-11    26(426) UC116-I 7.0(116)
212BH 8.2(134) K-2-B 17.6(288) I-B173 10.5(173) BA125-7ATM  7.2(118) UC168-I 10.3(168)
212T 4.8(78) K-3-B 23.1(379) I-B222 13.5(222) BA135-7ATM 9.5(155) UC215-I 13.1(215)
216FM 8.4(137) K-4-B 30.5(500) I-B293 17.9(293) BA150-7ATM 10.2(167) UC133-IOB 8.0(132)
210 9.3(154) K-5 15.9(260) I-B378 23(377) BA150-7AT 10.2(167) UC128-OBF 7.8(128)
212 4.1(68) K-8 39.2(642) I-B648 39.5(648) BA175-7AT 13.7(225) UC132-OBS 8.0(132)
216 8.4(137) K-9 55(905.3) IO-B133 8.1(132) FRONT
MOUNT
PIVOT
8.34(137)213 10.7(175) K-22 13.3(218) PMAXQM 8.8(144)